

Data according to results presentations

P&L (PLN M)

	YTD 2012	YTD 2013	YTD 2014	QTD Q1'15	QTD Q2'15	QTD Q3'15	QTD Q4'15	YTD 2015	QTD Q1'16	QTD Q2'16	QTD Q3'16	QTD Q4'16	YTD 2016	QTD Q1'17	QTD Q2'17	QTD Q3'17	QTD Q4'17	YTD 2017	QTD Q1'18
Interest income	1 400,4	1 518,2	1 713,1	556,1	596,3	614,4	632,3	2 399,2	663,2	693,7	723,9	857,6	2 938,5	867,3	892,7	903,6	937,5	3 601,1	948,0
Interest expense	-573,0	-519,6	-497,3	-211,8	-222,9	-230,7	-232,8	-898,2	-250,7	-249,6	-233,4	-258,7	-992,4	-206,4	-173,3	-179,8	-200,6	-760,1	-216,8
Net interest income	827,4	998,6	1 215,8	344,3	373,4	383,7	399,6	1 501,0	412,5	444,2	490,5	598,9	1 946,0	661,0	719,4	723,8	736,9	2 841,1	731,2
Dividend	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,1	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,1	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0	0,0
Fee and commission income	371,6	475,9	533,6	135,6	124,8	145,0	140,4	545,7	138,0	137,1	135,5	180,1	590,7	194,7	209,4	207,3	216,5	827,9	201,3
Fee and commission expense	-170,2	-200,8	-185,5	-42,8	-54,5	-55,9	-60,9	-214,1	-50,7	-61,0	-59,3	-88,6	-259,6	-78,1	-91,1	-104,1	-101,6	-374,9	-87,5
Net fee and commission income	201,4	275,2	348,1	92,8	70,3	89,1	79,5	331,7	87,3	76,2	76,2	91,6	331,1	116,7	118,3	103,2	114,9	453,0	113,8
Trading result	182,6	226,9	268,7	64,4	71,4	58,0	74,8	268,7	58,3	72,8	78,2	111,2	320,5	72,9	98,7	97,2	100,2	369,0	90,1
Net gain (realized) on other financial instruments	22,8	11,8	7,9	4,8	-0,5	3,1	5,4	12,9	10,6	10,2	0,2	0,9	21,9	0,5	0,7	0,8	4,9	6,9	0,0
Net gain on discontinued fair value valuation through P&L																			14,6
Other operating income	60,9	49,9	52,4	19,2	31,8	17,1	13,7	81,9	15,2	18,5	16,3	63,0	113,1	32,3	28,1	27,6	39,1	127,1	55,2
Other operating costs	-18,0	-22,3	-19,9	-5,8	-21,5	-0,8	-2,1	-30,2	-4,6	-18,5	-13,0	-16,0	-52,1	-15,4	-16,7	-21,9	-30,7	-84,7	-25,1
Net other operating income	42,9	27,6	32,4	13,4	10,3	16,4	11,6	51,7	10,6	0,0	3,3	47,1	61,0	16,9	11,3	5,8	8,3	42,4	30,0
Profit from bargain purchase of Bank BPH demerged busines												508,1	508,1						
General administrative expenses	-908,2	-847,4	-925,3	-257,9	-262,5	-262,4	-325,1	-1 107,9	-276,6	-287,2	-297,1	-705,6	-1 566,6	-489,3	-502,8	-404,1	-449,4	-1 845,5	-458,4
Impairment losses & provisions	-278,6	-405,0	-546,6	-144,7	-159,5	-173,1	-194,9	-672,1	-175,7	-173,1	-199,0	-252,0	-799,9	-211,6	-256,1	-212,0	-250,0	-929,6	-240,5
Banking Tax				0,0					-20,7	-32,3	-34,7	-43,3	-130,9	-49,5	-49,2	-50,6	-51,1	-200,5	-49,9
Gross profit	90,3	287,7	401,1	117,2	103,0	114,9	50,9	386,0	106,3	110,8	117,6	356,8	691,4	117,5	140,3	264,1	214,7	736,7	231,0
Income tax	-29,2	-59,8	-79,1	-25,7	-15,8	-24,0	-11,5	-77,0	-26,2	-29,2	-30,7	12,6	-73,3	-35,1	-40,3	-74,2	-71,4	-221,1	-59,9
Net profit	61,1	227,9	322,0	91,5	87,2	90,9	39,4	309,0	80,1	81,6	86,9	369,4	618,1	82,4	100,0	190,0	143,3	515,6	171,1
Net profit attributable to equity holders of the parent	61,1	227,9	322,7	91,2	87,8	91,0	39,6	309,6	80,2	81,7	86,9	369,5	618,3	82,4	100,0	189,9	143,1	515,2	171,1
Net profit attributable to non-controlling interests	0,0	0,0	-0,7	0,3	-0,6	-0,1	-0,2	-0,7	-0,1	0,0	0,0	0,0	-0,2	0,0	0,0	0,1	0,2	0,4	0,0
Net profit	61,1	227,9	322,0	91,5	87,2	90,9	39,6	309,2	80,1	81,6	86,9	369,4	618,1	82,4	100,0	190,0	143,3	515,6	171,1

Key BS positions PLN M)

	2012	2013	2014	Q1'15	Q2'15	Q3'15	Q4'15	2015	Q1'16	Q2'16	Q3'16	Q4'16	2016	Q1'17	Q2'17	Q3'17	Q4'17	2017	Q1'18
Loan volume	14 298,1	19 653,9	23 648,0	27 410,7	28 344,7	29 389,0	30 907,1	30 907,1	32 738,0	34 136,4	35 088,9	46 278,4	46 278,4	48 402,9	49 079,4	50 099,5	51 266,6	51 266,6	51 569,3
Equity	1 971,0	2 184,7	3 015,1	3 322,0	3 345,2	3 470,3	3 514,1	3 514,1	3 601,6	5 801,4	5 877,6	6 202,9	6 202,9	6 312,7	6 389,2	6 607,6	6 761,8	6 761,8	6 159,6
Deposit volume	17 463,4	20 832,5	24 428,0	27 799,9	29 774,6	31 430,6	33 663,5	33 663,5	35 802,2	37 989,9	37 432,2	51 368,7	51 368,7	50 516,9	51 688,5	54 731,5	57 614,5	57 614,5	59 023,7